Fall protection
KVA
FALL ARRESTERS ON CABLE
Certifications and norms
Risk Protection
Fall
Applications
Building•
Finishing Works/Craftsmanship•
Maintenance•
Chemical Industry•
Oil & Gas (Extraction)•
Mining•
Edit 05/11/2024
Fall protection
KVA
FALL ARRESTERS ON CABLE
Standards - Details Technical details
Composition of the main
support
Steel
Max. length (m) 60 m
Min. length (m) 10 m
Cable diameter (mm) (mm) 8
Color Steel
SIZE 10 m
Type of conditioning Sold by Unit
Use For ascent and descent
Fall arrest work situations Vertical movement on a permanent
structure
Edit 05/11/2024
KVA
FALL ARRESTERS ON CABLE
Fall protection
Logistics information
Reference Colour Size Designation EAN13 Box code Weight
WXEKVA10 Steel 10 m KVA 7798408751381 0 1 1 6.72 kg 40.0
cm
30.0
cm
30.0
cm
WXEKVA20 Steel 20 m KVA 7798408753309 0 1 1 9.44 kg 40.0
cm
30.0
cm
30.0
cm
WXEKVA30 Steel 30 m KVA 7798408753316 0 1 1 12.08 kg 40.0
cm
30.0
cm
30.0
cm
WXEKVA40 Steel 40 m KVA 7798408754115 0 1 1 14.42 kg 40.0
cm
30.0
cm
30.0
cm
WXEKVA60 Steel 60 m KVA 7798408754122 0 1 1 18.0 kg 50.0
cm
40.0
cm
33.0
cm
Multiple sales
Minimum sales
Box Width
Box Depth
Box Height
21/11/2024